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2015 MWR TURKEY TROT 5K AGE
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

5K TOP FEMALES OVERALL based on Gun Elapsed time

1 210 BERMUDEZ, GABRIELLA 22:07.237 7:08 24 F

5K TOP MALES OVERALL based on Gun Elapsed time

1 287 MARS, BENJAMIN 18:14.184 5:53 24 M

5K MALE 17 & UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 265 HOOVER, BRANDYN 19:24.070 6:15 17 M
2 184 RAY, DANIEL 21:01.299 6:47 14 M
3 313 NITCHMAN, EVAN 24:18.822 7:50 13 M
4 339 SORIA, JEREC 25:08.868 8:06 12 M
5 273 JOHNSON, CONNOR 31:13.990 10:04 11 M
6 285 MORRISON, MATTHEW 39:41.957 12:48 9 M
7 244 HABIG IV, LEONARD 49:43.745 16:02 9 M

5K FEMALE 17 & UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 270 JOHN, SIERRA 27:19.497 8:49 16 F
2 230 DEMALADE, LAUREN 31:16.348 10:05 15 F
3 229 EMERSON, HEATHER 31:16.447 10:05 14 F
4 311 MORRISON, GRACIE 31:24.738 10:08 12 F
5 314 NITCHMAN, JORDAN 31:24.935 10:08 11 F
6 294 MICHELS, HALEY 35:08.177 11:20 11 F
7 253 HARRIS, MAKENNA 40:17.711 12:59 13 F
8 361 TATE, SAMANTHA 47:56.988 15:28 10 F

5K MALE 18 TO 24 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 262 HOFFMAN, CHRISTOPHER 19:27.555 6:16 19 M
2 296 MILLER, DYLAN 19:40.678 6:21 22 M
3 333 QUINN, NICK 21:20.137 6:53 18 M
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4 203 AMORELLO, GARRETT 21:41.184 6:59 24 M
5 290 MCCONNELL, ANTHONY 21:53.144 7:04 23 M
6 189 MECHALEY, MARSHALL 22:00.030 7:06 22 M
7 202 ALVAREZ, LOUIS 25:33.072 8:15 18 M
8 204 ARNAIZ, DAMIAN 27:18.265 8:48 22 M
9 345 SAYERS, LUKE 28:53.659 9:19 19 M
10 318 OLETTI, MICHAEL 55:17.784 17:50 24 M

5K FEMALE 18 TO 24 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 356 STREMCHA, HOPE 24:18.747 7:50 22 F
2 266 HORSCH, SOPHIA 27:47.261 8:58 22 F
3 222 DEIHL, GINA 27:47.466 8:58 22 F
4 248 HAMES, OLIVIA 27:47.672 8:58 22 F
5 338 READ, STEFFI 28:22.508 9:09 24 F
6 233 ERMATINGER, ADRIENNE 29:23.253 9:29 24 F
7 268 JACOBS, MADI 30:53.557 9:58 24 F
8 247 HAINES, ELIZABETH 33:56.460 10:57 23 F
9 284 LOZANO, JENNIFER 34:53.011 11:15 20 F
10 190 KOTHMANN, LYNDSAY 36:10.580 11:40 24 F
11 289 MCCAULLEY, ELIZABETH 40:43.604 13:08 19 F

5K MALE 25 TO 34 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 292 MCDERMOTT, KYLE 21:28.261 6:55 27 M
2 325 PERSAUD, DEVIN 26:58.549 8:42 31 M
3 462 PETZ, ALAN 27:21.346 8:49 31 M
4 232 ERMATINGER, BRIAN 29:23.159 9:29 25 M
5 316 NULK, MATTHEW 30:11.888 9:44 27 M
6 458 KIMBELL, GREGG 33:07.605 10:41 33 M
7 373 ZOLLMAN, JOHN 37:00.514 11:56 31 M
8 452 STRICK, TIM 53:04.168 17:07 28 M

5K FEMALE 25 TO 34 - based on Gun Elapsed time
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1 181 WHEELER, JENNIFER 25:53.535 8:21 26 F
2 365 VOORHEES, MAGGIE 28:32.936 9:12 26 F
3 315 NULK, FAITH 30:11.892 9:44 27 F
4 240 GOBBLE, SHAWNA 30:14.655 9:45 33 F
5 223 DELANEY, KATIE 33:24.667 10:46 29 F
6 245 HACKETT, TIFFANY 33:26.434 10:47 27 F
7 319 O'NEILL, JEANNE 34:52.118 11:15 33 F
8 372 ZOLLMAN, ELIZABETH 37:00.490 11:56 31 F
9 461 MARCOUX, JESSICA 40:29.046 13:04 28 F
10 453 STRICK, ROBYN 53:04.436 17:07 28 F
11 317 OLETTI, BRITTANY 55:17.330 17:50 25 F

5K MALE 35 TO 44 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 330 PRESTON, SCOTT 21:39.298 6:59 41 M
2 288 MCCAULLEY, CHAD 23:49.576 7:41 40 M
3 243 HABIG, LEONARD 26:55.206 8:41 40 M
4 241 GOBBLE, MATTHEW 30:36.806 9:52 35 M
5 252 HARRIS, CHAD 40:17.884 12:59 42 M
6 249 HAMMOND, DAVID 45:27.974 14:40 43 M
7 463 SHUCK, CHARLES 49:44.229 16:03 36 M

5K FEMALE 35 TO 44 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 200 ADAMS, ROBYN 25:22.940 8:11 43 F
2 246 HACKETT, TARA 29:20.487 9:28 40 F
3 208 BAYER, JACQUELINE 30:12.503 9:45 40 F
4 272 JOHNSON, ELISA 30:32.572 9:51 38 F
5 238 KAYE, SARAH 31:23.575 10:07 35 F
6 369 WATTERSON, CARMEN 32:29.572 10:29 44 F
7 312 NITCHMAN, JILL 32:33.396 10:30 41 F
8 459 AJAKAIYE, EMMA 33:07.755 10:41 36 F
9 351 SELL, BROOKE 33:26.993 10:47 40 F
10 269 JEFFERY, NATALIE 41:20.027 13:20 41 F
11 321 OSTRAND-GOODFALLOW, KIM 42:17.480 13:38 42 F
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12 250 HAMMOND, JACQUELINE 45:27.231 14:40 41 F
13 251 HARRIS, DARCY 45:27.769 14:40 43 F

5K MALE 45 TO 54 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 350 SECHREST, KERRY 22:50.836 7:22 49 M
2 352 SHAW, JOHN 28:26.927 9:10 51 M
3 271 JOHNSON, ROBERT 36:15.034 11:42 46 M
4 224 DEWITT, MERTON 36:32.232 11:47 45 M

5K FEMALE 45 TO 54 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 276 KNELL, NIAVE 24:01.843 7:45 45 F
2 212 BOGART, CHRISTINE 28:36.270 9:14 50 F
3 293 MICHELS, GABRIELLE 35:12.432 11:21 47 F
4 228 ELDRIDGE, LISA 35:52.230 11:34 52 F
5 207 BARDELL, CONSUELO 44:32.816 14:22 52 F

5K MALE 55 & OVER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 334 RAPONE, JOE 25:35.808 8:15 57 M
2 291 MCCOY, WARNER 43:17.703 13:58 56 M

5K FEMALE 55 & OVER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 342 RICHARDSON, SHIRLEY 44:35.688 14:23 64 F
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DIVISION: 5K

1 287 MARS, BENJAMIN 18:14.184 5:53 24 M
2 265 HOOVER, BRANDYN 19:24.070 6:15 17 M
3 262 HOFFMAN, CHRISTOPHER 19:27.555 6:16 19 M
4 296 MILLER, DYLAN 19:40.678 6:21 22 M
5 184 RAY, DANIEL 21:01.299 6:47 14 M
6 333 QUINN, NICK 21:20.137 6:53 18 M
7 292 MCDERMOTT, KYLE 21:28.261 6:55 27 M
8 330 PRESTON, SCOTT 21:39.298 6:59 41 M
9 203 AMORELLO, GARRETT 21:41.184 6:59 24 M
10 290 MCCONNELL, ANTHONY 21:53.144 7:04 23 M
11 189 MECHALEY, MARSHALL 22:00.030 7:06 22 M
12 210 BERMUDEZ, GABRIELLA 22:07.237 7:08 24 F
13 350 SECHREST, KERRY 22:50.836 7:22 49 M
14 288 MCCAULLEY, CHAD 23:49.576 7:41 40 M
15 276 KNELL, NIAVE 24:01.843 7:45 45 F
16 356 STREMCHA, HOPE 24:18.747 7:50 22 F
17 313 NITCHMAN, EVAN 24:18.822 7:50 13 M
18 339 SORIA, JEREC 25:08.868 8:06 12 M
19 200 ADAMS, ROBYN 25:22.940 8:11 43 F
20 202 ALVAREZ, LOUIS 25:33.072 8:15 18 M
21 334 RAPONE, JOE 25:35.808 8:15 57 M
22 181 WHEELER, JENNIFER 25:53.535 8:21 26 F
23 243 HABIG, LEONARD 26:55.206 8:41 40 M
24 325 PERSAUD, DEVIN 26:58.549 8:42 31 M
25 204 ARNAIZ, DAMIAN 27:18.265 8:48 22 M
26 270 JOHN, SIERRA 27:19.497 8:49 16 F
27 462 PETZ, ALAN 27:21.346 8:49 31 M
28 266 HORSCH, SOPHIA 27:47.261 8:58 22 F
29 222 DEIHL, GINA 27:47.466 8:58 22 F
30 248 HAMES, OLIVIA 27:47.672 8:58 22 F
31 338 READ, STEFFI 28:22.508 9:09 24 F
32 352 SHAW, JOHN 28:26.927 9:10 51 M
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33 365 VOORHEES, MAGGIE 28:32.936 9:12 26 F
34 212 BOGART, CHRISTINE 28:36.270 9:14 50 F
35 345 SAYERS, LUKE 28:53.659 9:19 19 M
36 246 HACKETT, TARA 29:20.487 9:28 40 F
37 232 ERMATINGER, BRIAN 29:23.159 9:29 25 M
38 233 ERMATINGER, ADRIENNE 29:23.253 9:29 24 F
39 316 NULK, MATTHEW 30:11.888 9:44 27 M
40 315 NULK, FAITH 30:11.892 9:44 27 F
41 208 BAYER, JACQUELINE 30:12.503 9:45 40 F
42 240 GOBBLE, SHAWNA 30:14.655 9:45 33 F
43 272 JOHNSON, ELISA 30:32.572 9:51 38 F
44 241 GOBBLE, MATTHEW 30:36.806 9:52 35 M
45 268 JACOBS, MADI 30:53.557 9:58 24 F
46 273 JOHNSON, CONNOR 31:13.990 10:04 11 M
47 230 DEMALADE, LAUREN 31:16.348 10:05 15 F
48 229 EMERSON, HEATHER 31:16.447 10:05 14 F
49 238 KAYE, SARAH 31:23.575 10:07 35 F
50 311 MORRISON, GRACIE 31:24.738 10:08 12 F
51 314 NITCHMAN, JORDAN 31:24.935 10:08 11 F
52 369 WATTERSON, CARMEN 32:29.572 10:29 44 F
53 312 NITCHMAN, JILL 32:33.396 10:30 41 F
54 458 KIMBELL, GREGG 33:07.605 10:41 33 M
55 459 AJAKAIYE, EMMA 33:07.755 10:41 36 F
56 223 DELANEY, KATIE 33:24.667 10:46 29 F
57 245 HACKETT, TIFFANY 33:26.434 10:47 27 F
58 351 SELL, BROOKE 33:26.993 10:47 40 F
59 247 HAINES, ELIZABETH 33:56.460 10:57 23 F
60 319 O'NEILL, JEANNE 34:52.118 11:15 33 F
61 284 LOZANO, JENNIFER 34:53.011 11:15 20 F
62 294 MICHELS, HALEY 35:08.177 11:20 11 F
63 293 MICHELS, GABRIELLE 35:12.432 11:21 47 F
64 228 ELDRIDGE, LISA 35:52.230 11:34 52 F
65 190 KOTHMANN, LYNDSAY 36:10.580 11:40 24 F
66 271 JOHNSON, ROBERT 36:15.034 11:42 46 M
67 224 DEWITT, MERTON 36:32.232 11:47 45 M
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68 372 ZOLLMAN, ELIZABETH 37:00.490 11:56 31 F
69 373 ZOLLMAN, JOHN 37:00.514 11:56 31 M
70 285 MORRISON, MATTHEW 39:41.957 12:48 9 M
71 253 HARRIS, MAKENNA 40:17.711 12:59 13 F
72 252 HARRIS, CHAD 40:17.884 12:59 42 M
73 461 MARCOUX, JESSICA 40:29.046 13:04 28 F
74 289 MCCAULLEY, ELIZABETH 40:43.604 13:08 19 F
75 269 JEFFERY, NATALIE 41:20.027 13:20 41 F
76 321 OSTRAND-GOODFALLOW, KIM 42:17.480 13:38 42 F
77 291 MCCOY, WARNER 43:17.703 13:58 56 M
78 207 BARDELL, CONSUELO 44:32.816 14:22 52 F
79 342 RICHARDSON, SHIRLEY 44:35.688 14:23 64 F
80 250 HAMMOND, JACQUELINE 45:27.231 14:40 41 F
81 251 HARRIS, DARCY 45:27.769 14:40 43 F
82 249 HAMMOND, DAVID 45:27.974 14:40 43 M
83 361 TATE, SAMANTHA 47:56.988 15:28 10 F
84 244 HABIG IV, LEONARD 49:43.745 16:02 9 M
85 463 SHUCK, CHARLES 49:44.229 16:03 36 M
86 452 STRICK, TIM 53:04.168 17:07 28 M
87 453 STRICK, ROBYN 53:04.436 17:07 28 F
88 317 OLETTI, BRITTANY 55:17.330 17:50 25 F
89 318 OLETTI, MICHAEL 55:17.784 17:50 24 M


